
NAME DIVI.SION ROOM

NOM LOCAL DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE

Singer D
Singer Mrs R
Skrabec E A
Skuce Miss E M
Skunta Miss Z
Slyfield P

Small A Douglas
Smith A P J
Smith C B

'Smith D L
Smith D W

Smith G L
Smith Gary J

Smith K W
Smith Mrs M A
Smith R C
Smith V C
Smith Miss V G

Smith Mrs W
Smyth Miss H
Snetsinger Mary
Snider D A
Snow Fred G

Somcynsky J F
Somerville P R L
'Sonnenburg Mrs Evelyn

Soublière J E
Soucy Mrs C
Soucy Y
Southgate Miss P
Sparks Miss J
Spears W E
Spence K
Sproule Ms L

Stack Mr G
Stanford J S
Stansfield R E
Stapledon R D
Stapleton Miss M
Stein Mlle M
Stephens D M
Stevens Richard'D
Stevens Robert
Stewart Miss E
Stewart L G
Stewart-Miss Margaret

StewartR
'Ste®art.Robert.
Stewart R S
Stewart Miss S
Stiell Miss R

Stinson R
Stirton Mrs G
Stokes Miss B M
Stokes Ms S
Storms T H
Storsater L K

Strauss H
'Stubinski G F
Stubinski T
Sullivan Miss Agnes
Sullivan J 0
.Sullivan Timothy
Sumner N

Sundborg S A
Sutherland R J
Sutton Ms J L
Svoboda C V

6-6170 AUDG
2-8500 FLO

2-6565 SOC

2-7379 FAI

6-6324 GEA

2-5039 DFD

6-2807 GPL

2-8889 APDL

6-7340 APRF

6-2879 APDC

6-3488 FLO

2-2255 ACT

5-7575 GPO

5-8048 FPO

2-9339 APRT

6-6320 DFD

2-2650 ACT

5-8708 APDT

2-63.91 PSI

6-1824 GEO
6-4637. APRE

6-3606 GEA

2-1642 ACT

5-0436 FAI

6-6620 GWU

2-4080 SRB

2-0968 FLA

2-3408 FPO

5-7743 FPO

6-3754 FLO

6-0400 CSO

6-6494 APRE

6-2672 APRT

2-5371 APDC

2-7606 SRB

6-1940 FLA
6-0959 GEA

5-7633 FPO

2-5562. APRE

6-2021 ECD

2-4164 ACRA
2-3866 ACTC

2-3866 ACTC

2-2528 AFFP

2-8047 ACST
2-1287 PAG

6-4048 APRR

2-3866 ACTC

2-6574 ECD

5-7461 FPO
5-8751 FLP

2-5452 PSSG

6-3659 FPO

2-3042 DFR

6-3864 FLA

6-1139 PSI

2-9537 FAI

5-8508 FLA

2-1905 PSS

2-8643 ACSB

2-5879 GAA

2-2528 AFFP

2-3866 ACTC

2-0665 ARDS

6-9175 ACRK

2-6653 FPO

2-6422 GWL

2-9523 UNO

7C 230 236-4258
4A 258 824-4888
2A 260 - 489-3447

5B 124 233-6495
7A 112
7A 256 824-4937
5A 236 741-6003
2C 234 523-3920
5C 148 828-2608
4B 234 746-5705

4A 234 741-2581
GA 48 225-6738
5A 256 722-3031

2D 746-8296
5C 152 238-7033

7A 260 592-3666
lA 124 824-8296
4C 196 741-3499

2A 116 521-5273
7A 178 728-1161
4C 270 235-6207
7A 138

GA 23 225-7245

5B 204 745-8057
6A 140 233-3226
3A 148 257-4094

4A 1.92 777-6453
1D 819-986-8970
1D 819-986-8970

4A 252 749-2692
2C 128 233-5812
4C 270 224-4872
5C 152 722-5558
4B 240
3A 170
4A 172 825-3667
7A 143 749-7503

2D 729-4611
4C 270 237-0217
6A 218 733-9586
GA 280 777-3625
GA 167 741-4516
GA 167 828-1837
7C 140 722-0741

6C 265 1-256-3756
7A 271 745-6682
5C 134 236-3429
GA 167 828-7640
6A 204 459-2055
1D 237-0311
4A 138 236-2744

GB 47 829-3571

2D 684-7556

7A 220 829-9812
4A 150 722-4381
2A 276 746-0457

5B 234 238-1616
4A 166 684-2212
2A 146 592-5817

BG 102 829-5768
5A 172 728-2953
7C 140 733-7920
GA 167 746-2043
3C"214 824-3584
GA 310 833-2881

2D 731-6931
6A 160 232-0905
3A 240 722-9704

24


